
4 Ports USB-C Hub 
USB-C & USB-A to 4x USB-A 

Type: ACN-5001
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Support

Warranty 24 months warranty. Please note that your rights under national law 
remain unaffected by this warranty.

Support Lifetime technical support

Website www.sitecom.com

Contact support@sitecom.com

Item Specifications Description

 1 USB-C connector Male USB-C connector Connects to USB-C port of computer. Compatible 
with USB-C and Thunderbolt 3 / 4. Plug and play.

 2 USB-A to USB-C 
adapter

Male USB-A to female USB-C Plug the USB-C connector into the adapter. 
Connects to USB-A port of computer. Compatible 
with USB-A. Plug and Play.

 3 USB-A ports (3x) USB 2.0 – max. speed 480 Mbps. 
Supports charging up to 7.5 W 
(5 V / 1.5 A)

Connect a USB device to transfer data,
power a device or charge a device.

 4 USB-A port (1x) USB 3.0 – max. speed 5 Gbps. 
Supports charging up to 7.5 W 
(5 V / 1.5 A)

Connect a USB device to transfer data,
power a device or charge a device.

EN - At a glance

Note: Transfer speeds depend on the host device and cable speed rating. External DVD drives not supported

Other specifications

Supported OS Windows 7/8/10/11, Mac OS X 10.2 
and above, Chrome OS

A free USB-C or USB-A port is required to 
use this device. Not all USB ports support 
all features, consult computer manual for 
USB-C and USB-A port compatibility.

Dimensions 82 x 17 x 7.5 mm The dimensions are excluding 6.5 cm cable 
and connectors.

Weight 22 grams This product is lightweight for ease of 
carrying.

Package contents 1x ACN-5001 & 1x User manual Keep this manual for future reference.

Important safety instructions

• Do not drop. Frequent dropping may lead to malfunctioning.
• Do not disassemble. Repairs should only be done by qualified service centers.
• Do not expose to liquids or fire.
• Do not extend cable. Extending cable may lead to poor performance.

Поддръжка

Гаранция 24 месеца гаранция. Моля, обърнете внимание, че правата ви 
съгласно националното законодателство остават незасегнати 
от тази гаранция.

Поддръжка Доживотна техническа поддръжка

Уебсайт www.sitecom.com

Контакт support@sitecom.com

Артикул Спецификации Описание

 1 USB-C конектор Мъжки USB-C конектор Свързва се към USB-C порта на компютъра. 
Съвместим с USB-C и Thunderbolt 3/4. Plug and play.

 2 Адаптер USB-A 
към USB-С

Мъжки USB-A към женски USB-C Включете USB-C конектора в адаптера. Свързва 
се към USB-A порт на компютъра. Съвместим с 
USB-A. Plug and Play.

 3 USB-A портове 
(3x)

USB 2.0 – макс. скорост 480 Mbps. 
Поддържа зареждане до 7.5 W 
(5 V / 1.5 A)

Свържете USB устройство с цел прехвърляне на 
данни, захранване или зареждане на уреда.

 4 USB-A порт (1x) USB 3.0 – макс. скорост 5 Gbps. 
Поддържа зареждане до 7.5 W 
(5 V / 1.5 A)

Свържете USB устройство с цел прехвърляне на 
данни, захранване или зареждане на уреда.

BG - Обобщение

Забележка: Скоростите на трансфер зависят от хост устройството и скоростния клас на кабела. Външни DVD устройства не се поддържат.

Други спецификации

Поддържана ОС Windows 7/8/10/11, Mac OS X 10.2 
и по-нова версия, Chrome OS

За да използвате това устройство, е 
необходим свободен USB-C или USB-A 
порт. Не всички USB портове поддържат 
всички функции, вижте ръководството 
на компютъра за съвместимост с USB-C и 
USB-A портове.

Размери 82 x 17 x 7.5 mm Размерите са без 6,5 см кабел и конектори.

Тегло 22 грама Този продукт е лек за лесно пренасяне.

Съдържание на 
пакета

1x ACN-5001 & 1x ръководство за 
потребителя

Запазете това ръководство за бъдещи 
справки.

Важни инструкции за безопасност

• Не изпускайте. Честото изпускане може да доведе до неизправност.
• Не разглобявайте. Ремонтите трябва да се извършват само от 

квалифицирани сервизни центрове.
• Не излагайте на течности или огън.
• Не удължавайте кабела. Удължаването на кабела може да доведе до лоша 

производителност.

Assistance

Garantie Garantie 24 mois. Cette garantie n'affecte en rien les droits dont 
vous bénéficiez en vertu de la législation nationale.

Assistance Assistance technique à vie

Site Internet www.sitecom.com

Nous 
contacter

support@sitecom.com

Article Caractéristiques Description

 1 Connecteur 
USB-C

USB-C mâle Se connecte au port USB-C de l’ordinateur.
Compatible avec USB-C et Thunderbolt 3 / 4. Plug and Play.

 2 Adaptateur 
USB-A vers 
USB-C

USB-A mâle vers USB-C femelle Branchez le connecteur USB-C dans l’adaptateur. Se 
connecte au port USB-A de l’ordinateur. Compatible avec 
l’USB-A. Plug and Play.

 3 Ports USB-A 
(3x)

USB 2.0 - vitesse maximale de 
480 Mbps. Capacité de charge 
jusqu’à 7.5 W (5 V / 1.5 A)

Connectez un périphérique USB pour transférer des 
données, alimenter ou charger un périphérique.

 4 Port USB-A (1x) USB 3.0 – vitesse maximale de 
5 Gbps. Capacité de charge 
jusqu’à 7.5 W (5 V / 1.5 A)

Connectez un périphérique USB pour transférer des 
données, alimenter ou charger un périphérique.

FR  - Aperçu

Remarque : Les vitesses de transfert dépendent du périphérique hôte et de la vitesse nominale du câble. Lecteurs de DVD externes non pris en charge.

Autre caractéristiques

Systèmes 
d’exploitation pris 
en charge

Windows 7/8/10/11, 
Mac OS X 10.2 et plus, 
Chrome OS

Un port USB-C ou USB-A libre est nécessaire 
pour utiliser cet appareil. Tous les ports USB ne 
prennent pas en charge toutes les fonctionnalités, 
consultez le manuel de l’ordinateur pour connaître 
la compatibilité des ports USB-C et USB-A.

Dimensions 82 x 17 x 7.5 mm Les dimensions excluent le câble de 6,5 cm 
et les connecteurs.

Poids 22 grammes Ce produit est léger et facile à transporter.

Contenu du colis 1x ACN-5001 & 1x Manuel 
d’utilisation

Conservez ce manuel pour une utilisation 
ultérieure.

Consignes de sécurité importantes

• Ne pas laisser tomber. Des chutes fréquentes peuvent entraîner des dysfonctionnements.
• Ne pas démonter. Les réparations ne peuvent être effectuées que par des centres de 

service qualifiés.
• Ne pas exposer à des liquides ou à des flammes.
• Ne pas utiliser de rallonge pour le câble. Une rallonge peut entraîner des problèmes de 

fonctionnement.

Υποστήριξη

Εγγύηση 24 μήνες εγγύηση. Λάβετε υπόψη ότι τα δικαιώματά σας βάσει της 
εθνικής νομοθεσίας δεν επηρεάζονται από την παρούσα εγγύηση.

Υποστήριξη Τεχνική υποστήριξη εφ' όρου ζωής

Ιστότοπος www.sitecom.com

Επικοινωνία support@sitecom.com

Είδος Προδιαγραφές Περιγραφή

 1 Υποδοχή 
USB-C

Αρσενικός ακροδέκτης USB-C Συνδέεται σε θύρα USB-C του υπολογιστή. Συμβατό 
με USB-C και Thunderbolt 3 / 4. Σύνδεση και αναπαραγωγή.

 2 Προσαρμογέας 
USB-A 
σε USB-C

Αρσενικός ακροδέκτης USB-A 
σε θηλυκό USB-C

Συνδέστε την υποδοχή USB-C στον προσαρμογέα. 
Συνδέεται σε θύρα USB-Α του υπολογιστή. Συμβατό με 
USB-A. Σύνδεση και αναπαραγωγή.

 3 Θύρες USB-A 
(3x)

USB 2.0 – μέγ. ταχύτητα  
480 Mbps. Υποστηρίζει  
φόρτιση έως 7.5 W (5 V / 1.5 A)

Συνδέστε μια συσκευή USB για μεταφορά δεδομένων, 
τροφοδοτήστε μια συσκευή ή φορτίστε μια συσκευή.

 4 Θύρα USB-A 
(1x)

USB 3.0 – μέγ. ταχύτητα 5 Gbps. 
Υποστηρίζει φόρτιση έως 7.5 W 
(5 V / 1.5 A)

Συνδέστε μια συσκευή USB για μεταφορά δεδομένων, 
τροφοδοτήστε μια συσκευή ή φορτίστε μια συσκευή.

GR  - Με μια ματιά

Σημείωση: Οι ταχύτητες μεταφοράς εξαρτώνται από τη συσκευή υποδοχής και την ταχύτητα του καλωδίου. Δεν υποστηρίζονται εξωτερικές 
μονάδες DVD.

Άλλες προδιαγραφές

Υποστηριζόμενο 
λειτουργικό 
σύστημα

Windows 7/8/10/11, 
Mac OS X 10.2 και 
μεταγενέστερη έκδοση, 
Chrome OS

Απαιτείται μια δωρεάν θύρα USB-C ή USB-A για τη 
χρήση αυτής της συσκευής. Δεν υποστηρίζουν όλες 
οι θύρες USB όλες τις λειτουργίες. Συμβουλευτείτε 
το εγχειρίδιο υπολογιστή για συμβατότητα με τις 
θύρες USB-C και USB-A.

Διαστάσεις 82 x 17 x 7.5 mm Οι διαστάσεις δεν περιλαμβάνουν καλώδιο και 
βύσματα 6,5 cm.

Βάρος 22 γραμμάρια Αυτό το προϊόν είναι ελαφρύ για εύκολη μεταφορά.

Περιεχόμενα 
συσκευασίας

1x ACN-5001 & 1x 
Εγχειρίδιο χρήστη

Φυλάξτε αυτό το εγχειρίδιο για μελλοντική 
αναφορά.

Σημαντικές οδηγίες ασφαλείας

• Μην σας πέσει κάτω. Η συχνή πτώση μπορεί να οδηγήσει σε δυσλειτουργία.
• Μην το αποσυναρμολογείτε. Οι επισκευές πρέπει να γίνονται μόνο από εξειδικευμένα 

κέντρα σέρβις.
• Μην το εκθέτετε σε υγρά ή φωτιά.
• Μην επεκτείνετε το καλώδιο. Η επέκταση του καλωδίου μπορεί να οδηγήσει σε κακή 

απόδοση.

Support

Garantie 24 Monate Garantie. Bitte beachte, dass deine Rechte nach 
nationalem Recht von dieser Garantie unberührt bleiben.

Support Lebenslanger technischer Support

Website www.sitecom.com

Kontakt support@sitecom.com

Artikel Spezifikationen Beschreibung

 1 USB-C-
Anschluss

USB-C-Stecker Männlich Wird an den USB-C-Anschluss des Computers 
angeschlossen. Kompatibel mit USB-C und Thunderbolt 
3/4. Plug-and-Play.

 2 USB-A auf 
USB-C 
Adapter

USB-A-Stecker auf USB-C-Buchse Stecken Sie den USB-C-Stecker in den Adapter. 
Wird an den USB-A-Anschluss des Computers 
angeschlossen. Kompatibel mit USB-A. Plug and Play.

 3 USB-A-
Anschluss (3x)

USB 2.0 - max. Geschwindigkeit 
480 Mbps. Capacité de charge 
jusqu’à 7.5 W (5 V / 1.5 A)

Schließen Sie ein USB-Gerät an, um Daten zu übertragen, 
ein Gerät mit Strom zu versorgen oder ein Gerät 
aufzuladen.

 4 USB-A-
Anschluss (1x)

USB 3.0 – max. Geschwindigkeit 
5 Gbps. Unterstützt das Laden 
mit bis zu 7.5 W (5 V / 1.5 A)

Schließen Sie ein USB-Gerät an, um Daten zu übertragen, 
ein Gerät mit Strom zu versorgen oder ein Gerät 
aufzuladen.

DE - Auf einen Blick

Hinweis: Die Übertragungsgeschwindigkeit hängt vom Host-Gerät und der Kabelgeschwindigkeit ab. Externe DVD-Laufwerke werden nicht unterstützt.

Andere Spezifikationen

Unterstütztes 
Betriebssystem

Windows 7/8/10/11, 
Mac OS X 10.2 und höher, 
Chrome OS

Zur Verwendung dieses Geräts ist ein freier 
USB-C- oder USB-A-Anschluss erforderlich. Nicht 
alle USB-Anschlüsse unterstützen alle Funktionen. 
Informationen zur Kompatibilität von USB-C- und 
USB-A-Anschlüssen finden Sie im Handbuch 
Ihres Computers.

Maße 82 x 17 x 7.5 mm Die Maße sind ohne 6,5 cm Kabel und Stecker.

Gewicht 22 Gramm Dieses Produkt ist leicht für einfachen Transport.

Packungsinhalte 1x ACN-5001 & 1x 
Benutzerhandbuch

Bewahre dieses Handbuch zum späteren 
Nachschlagen auf.

Wichtige Sicherheitsanweisungen

• Nicht fallen lassen. Häufiges Herunterfallen kann zu Fehlfunktionen führen.
• Nicht auseinanderbauen. Reparaturen sollten nur von qualifizierten 

Servicezentren durchgeführt werden.
• Nicht Flüssigkeiten oder Feuer aussetzen.
• Kabel nicht verlängern. Das Verlängern des Kabels kann zu schlechter Leistung 

führen.

Artikal Tehnički podaci Opis

 1 USB-C 
konektor

Muški USB-C konektor Spaja se na USB-C priključak računala. Kompatibilan s 
USB-C i Thunderbolt 3/4. Priključi i koristi.

 2 USB-A na 
USB-C 
adapter

Muški USB-A na ženski USB-C Priključi USB-C konektor u adapter. Spaja se na USB-A 
priključak računala. Kompatibilan s USB-A. Priključi i koristi.

 3 USB-A 
priključci (3x)

USB 2.0 – maks. brzina 480 Mbps.  
Podržava punjenje do 7.5 W 
(5 V / 1.5 A)

Spoji USB uređaj za prijenos podataka,napajanje uređaja 
ili punjenje uređaja.

 4 USB-A 
priključak (1x)

USB 3.0 – maks. brzina 5 Gbps. 
Podržava punjenje do 7.5 W 
(5 V / 1.5 A)

Spoji USB uređaj za prijenos podataka, napajanje uređaja 
ili punjenje uređaja.

HR - Na prvi pogled

Bilješka: Brzine prijenosa ovise o glavnom uređaju i tempu brzine kabela. Vanjski DVD pogoni nisu podržani. 

Ostale specifikacije

Podržani OS Windows 7/8/10/11,  
Mac OS X 10.2 i noviji, 
Chrome OS

Za korištenje ovog uređaja potreban je slobodan 
USB-C ili USB-A priključak. Ne podržavaju svi 
USB priključci sve značajke, pogledaj priručnik 
za računalo za kompatibilnost USB-C i USB-A 
priključaka.

Dimenzije 82 x 17 x 7.5 mm Dimenzije ne uključuju 6,5 cm kabel i konektore.

Težina 22 grama Ovaj proizvod je lagan radi lakšeg nošenja.

Sadržaj paketa 1x ACN-5001 & 1x Korisnički 
priručnik

Sačuvaj ovaj priručnik za buduću upotrebu.

Važne sigurnosne upute

• Nemoj ispustiti. Često ispuštanje može dovesti do kvara.
• Nemoj rastavljati. Popravke smiju obavljati samo kvalificirani servisni centri.
• Ne izlaži tekućinama ili vatri.
• Nemoj produžavati kabel. Produljenje kabela može dovesti do loših performansi.

Podpora

Záruka Záruka 24 měsíců. Vezměte prosím na vědomí, že vaše práva 
vyplývající z vnitrostátních právních předpisů nejsou touto 
zárukou dotčena.

Podpora Doživotní technická podpora

Webové stránky www.sitecom.com

Kontact support@sitecom.com

Položka Specifikace Popis

 1 Konektor USB-C Samec USB-C Připojuje se k portu USB-C počítače. Kompatibilní s 
USB-C a Thunderbolt 3 / 4. Plug and play.

 2 USB-A na USB-C 
adaptér

Samec USB-A na samici USB-C Zapojte konektor USB-C do adaptéru. Připojuje 
se k portu USB-A počítače. Kompatibilní s USB-A. 
Plug and Play.

 3 USB-A porty (3x) USB 2.0 – max. rychlost 480 Mbps. 
Podporuje nabíjení až 7.5 W 
(5 V / 1.5 A)

Připojte zařízení USB pro přenos dat, napájení 
zařízení nebo nabíjení zařízení.

 4 USB-A port (1x) USB 3.0 – max. rychlost 5 Gbps. 
Podporuje nabíjení až 7.5 W 
(5 V / 1.5 A)

Připojte zařízení USB pro přenos dat, napájení 
zařízení nebo nabíjení zařízení.

CZ - Stručný přehled

Poznámka: Přenosové rychlosti závisí na hostitelském zařízení a rychlosti kabelu. Externí jednotky DVD nejsou podporovány.

Další specifikace

Podporované 
OS

Windows 7/8/10/11, Mac OS X 10.2 
a vyšší, Chrome OS

K použití tohoto zařízení je nutný volný port 
USB-C nebo USB-A. Ne všechny porty USB 
podporují všechny funkce, kompatibilitu portů 
USB-C a USB-A zjistíte v návodu k obsluze 
počítače.

Rozměry 82 x 17 x 7.5 mm Rozměry jsou uvedeny bez 6,5 cm kabelu 
a konektorů.

Hmotnost 22 gramů Tento výrobek je lehký pro snadné přenášení.

Obsah balení 1x ACN-5001 & 1x Návod k použití Tento návod si uschovejte pro budoucí použití.

Důležité bezpečnostní pokyny

• Neupusťte zařízení. Časté nárazy můžou vést k poruše.
• Nerozebírejte zařízení. Opravy by měly být prováděny pouze kvalifikovanými 

servisními středisky.
• Nevystavujte působení kapalin nebo ohně.
• Nenatahujte kabel. Natahování kabelu může vést ke zhoršení provozu zařízení.

Articolo Specifiche Descrizione

 1 Connettore 
USB-C

Connettore USB-C maschio Si collega alla porta USB-C del computer. Compatibile 
con USB-C e Thunderbolt 3/4. Plug and play.

 2 Adattatori 
da USB-A a 
USB-C

USB-A maschio a USB-C femmina Inserire il connettore USB-C nell’adattatore. Si collega 
alla porta USB-A del computer. Compatibile con USB-A. 
Plug and Play.

 3 Porte USB-A 
(3x)

USB 2.0 – velocità massima di 
480 Mbps. Supporta una ricarica 
massima di 7.5 W (5 V / 1.5 A)

Collegare un dispositivo USB per trasferire dati, 
alimentare un dispositivo o caricarlo.

 4 Porta USB-A 
(1x)

USB 3.0 – velocità massima di 
5 Gbps. Supporta una ricarica 
massima di 7.5 W (5 V / 1.5 A)

Connect a USB device to transfer data,
power a device or charge a device.

IT - In un colpo d’occhio

Attenzione: Le velocità di trasferimento dipendono dal dispositivo host e dalla velocità nominale del cavo. Unità DVD esterne non supportate.

Altre specifiche

Sistema operativo 
supportato

Windows 7/8/10/11, 
Mac OS X 10.2 e versioni 
successive, Chrome OS

Per utilizzare questo dispositivo è necessaria una 
porta USB-C o USB-A libera. Non tutte le porte USB-C 
e USB-A supportano tutte le funzionalità, consulta 
il manuale del computer per sapere quali sono 
quelle compatibili.

Dimensioni 82 x 17 x 7.5 mm Le dimensioni sono escluse di 6,5 cm di cavo e 
connettori.

Peso 22 grams Leggerissimo, il prodotto è facile da trasportare.

Inclusi nella 
confezione

1x ACN-5001  e 1 manuale 
utente

Conservare il manuale per future consultazioni.

Soporte

Garantía 24 meses de garantía. Ten en cuenta que esta garantía no afecta a 
los derechos que otorga la legislación nacional.

Soporte Soporte técnico de por vida

Sitio web www.sitecom.com

Contacto support@sitecom.com

Artículo Especificaciones Descripción

 1 Conector 
USB-C

USB-C macho Se conecta al puerto USB-C del ordenador. 
Compatible con USB-C y Thunderbolt 3/4. 
Plug and play.

 2 Adaptadores 
USB-A a USB-C 

USB-A macho a USB-C hembra Enchufa el conector USB-C en el adaptador. 
Se conecta al puerto USB-A del ordenador. 
Compatible con USB-A. Plug and Play.

 3 Puertos 
USB-A (3x)

USB 2.0 – máx. velocidad 480 Mbps.  
Admite carga de hasta 7.5 W (5 V / 1.5 A)

Conecta un dispositivo USB para transferir 
datos, alimentar un dispositivo o cargarlo.

 4 Puerto 
USB-A (1x)

USB 3.0 – máx. velocidad 5 Gbps.  
Admite carga de hasta 7.5 W (5 V / 1.5 A)

Conecta un dispositivo USB para transferir 
datos, alimentar un dispositivo o cargarlo.

ES - De un vistazo

Nota: Las velocidades de transferencia dependen del dispositivo host y de la velocidad del cable. Unidades de DVD externas no compatibles.

Otras especificaciones

SO compatibles Windows 7/8/10/11, 
Mac OS X 10.2 y 
superior, Chrome OS

Se necesita un puerto USB-C o USB-A libre para utilizar este 
dispositivo. No todos los puertos USB admiten todas las 
funciones; consulta el manual del ordenador para conocer 
la compatibilidad de los puertos USB-C y USB-A.

Dimensiones 82 x 17 x 7.5 mm Las dimensiones no incluyen el cable de 6,5 cm ni los 
conectores.

Peso 22 gramos Este producto es ligero para facilitar su transporte.

Contenidos del 
paquete

1x ACN-5001 y 1 
manual de usuario

Conserva este manual para futuras consultas.

Instrucciones de seguridad importantes

• No lo deje caer. Las caídas frecuentes pueden provocar un mal funcionamiento.
• No desmontar. Las reparaciones sólo deben ser realizadas por centros de servicio 

cualificados.
• No exponer a líquidos ni al fuego.
• No extienda el cable. La extensión del cable puede provocar un rendimiento 

deficiente.

Assistenza

Garanzia 24 mesi di garanzia. Ti preghiamo di notare che, ai sensi della 
legislazione nazionale, la presente garanzia non pregiudica i 
tuoi diritti.

Assistenza Assistenza tecnica a vita

Sito web www.sitecom.com

Come 
contattarci

support@sitecom.com

Importanti istruzioni di sicurezza

• Evita di farlo cadere. Le cadute frequenti possono causare malfunzionamento.
• Non smontarlo. Le riparazioni devono essere eseguite esclusivamente da centri 

di assistenza qualificati.
• Non esporlo a sostanze liquide né alle fiamme.
• Non utilizzare prolunghe. Le prolunghe possono provocare scarse prestazioni.

Podrška

Jamstvo Jamstvo 24 mjeseca. Imaj na umu da ovo jamstvo ne utječe na 
tvoja prava prema nacionalnom zakonu.

Podrška Doživotna tehnička podrška

Web stranica www.sitecom.com

Kontakt support@sitecom.com

Andere specificaties

Ondersteund 
besturingssysteem

Windows 7/8/10/11, 
Mac OS X 10.2 of hoger, 
Chrome OS

Een vrije USB-C of USB-A poort is vereist om dit 
apparaat te gebruiken. Niet alle USB-poorten 
ondersteunen alle functies, raadpleeg 
de handleiding van de computer voor 
compatibiliteit met USB-C- en USB-A-poorten.

Afmetingen 82 x 17 x 7.5 mm De afmetingen zijn exclusief 6,5 cm kabel en 
aansluitingen.

Gewicht 22 gram Dit product is licht en gemakkelijk mee te nemen.

Verpakkings-
inhoud

1x ACN-5001 & 1x 
Gebruikershandleiding

Bewaar deze handleiding voor later gebruik.

Belangrijke veiligheidsinstructies

• Niet laten vallen. Veelvuldig laten vallen kan leiden tot defecten.
• Niet uit elkaar halen. Reparaties mogen alleen worden uitgevoerd door gekwalificeerde 

servicecentra.
• Niet blootstellen aan vloeistoffen of vuur.
• Verleng de kabel niet. Het verlengen van de kabel kan leiden tot slechte prestaties.

Artikel Specificaties Beschrijving

 1 USB-C 
aansluiting

Mannelijke USB-C aansluiting Wordt aangesloten op USB-C-poort van computer. 
Compatible met USB-C en Thunderbolt 3 / 4. Plug and play.

 2 USB-A naar 
USB-C 
adapter

Mannelijke USB-A naar 
vrouwelijke USB-C

Steek de USB-C-connector in de adapter. Wordt 
aangesloten op USB-A-poort van computer. Compatibel 
met USB-A. Plug en Play.

 3 USB-A 
poorten 
(3x)

USB 2.0 – max. snelheid 480 Mbps. 
Ondersteunt opladen tot 7.5 W 
(5 V / 1.5 A)

Sluit USB-apparaat aan om gegevens over te dragen, een 
apparaat van stroom te voorzien of op te laden.

 4 USB-A 
poort (1x)

USB 3.0 – max. snelheid 5 Gbps. 
Ondersteunt opladen tot 7.5 W 
(5 V / 1.5 A)

Sluit USB-apparaat aan om gegevens over te dragen, een 
apparaat van stroom te voorzien of op te laden.

NL  - In één oogopslag

Opmerking: Overdrachtssnelheden zijn afhankelijk van het hostapparaat en de kabelsnelheid. Externe dvd-stations worden niet ondersteund.



EN - General information

Product: Sitecom USB-C to 4x USB-A Hub
Model Number: ACN-5001 v1 001
Manufacturer: Sitecom Europe B.V., Linatebaan 101, 3045 AH Rotterdam, The Netherlands

Conformity information
Hereby, Sitecom Europe B.V. declares that this product is in compliance with directives 2011/65/EU - 2014/30/EU and 
all other applicable EU Regulations. The full text of the EU declaration of conformity is available at the following 
internet address: https://www.sitecom.com/cedoc/ACN-5001.pdf

Disposal of the device
The crossed out wheelie bin symbol means that this product shall not be disposed of with normal household waste. 
Electronic and Electrical Equipment not included in the selective sorting process are potentially dangerous for the 
environment and human health due to the presence of hazardous substances. Please dispose of responsibly at an 
approved waste or recycling facility.

BG - General information

Продукт: Sitecom USB-C към 4x USB-A хъб
Номер на модела: ACN-5001 v1 001
Производител: Sitecom Europe B.V., Linatebaan 101, 3045 AH Rotterdam, Холандия

Информация за съответствие
С настоящото Sitecom Europe B.V. декларира, че този продукт е в съответствие с директиви 2011/65/EU - 
2014/30/EU и всички други приложими разпоредби на ЕС. Пълният текст на ЕС декларацията за съответствие е 
достъпен на следния интернет адрес: https://www.sitecom.com/cedoc/ACN-5001.pdf

Изхвърляне на уреда
Символът със зачеркнат кош за боклук означава, че този продукт не трябва да се изхвърля заедно с 
обикновените битови отпадъци. Електронното и електрическото оборудване, което не е включено в процеса 
на селективно сортиране, е потенциално опасно за околната среда и човешкото здраве поради наличието на 
опасни вещества. Моля, изхвърлете отговорно в одобрено съоръжение за отпадъци или рециклиране.

NL - Algemene informatie

Product: Sitecom USB-C naar 4x USB-A Hub
Modelnummer: ACN-5001 v1 001
Fabrikant: Sitecom Europe B.V., Linatebaan 101, 3045 AH Rotterdam, Nederland

Informatie over conformiteit
Hierbij verklaart Sitecom Europe B.V. dat dit product voldoet aan de richtlijnen 2011/65/EU - 2014/30/EU en alle andere 
toepasselijke EU-regelgeving. De volledige tekst van de EU-conformiteitsverklaring is beschikbaar op het volgende 
internetadres: https://www.sitecom.com/cedoc/ACN-5001.pdf

Afvoeren van het apparaat
Het symbool van de doorgekruiste vuilniscontainer betekent dat dit product niet met het gewone huisvuil 
mag worden weggegooid. Elektronische en elektrische apparatuur die niet is opgenomen in het selectieve 
afvalsorteringsproces is potentieel gevaarlijk voor het milieu en de menselijke gezondheid vanwege de 
aanwezigheid van gevaarlijke stoffen. Voer deze op verantwoorde wijze af bij een erkend afvalverwerkings- of 
recyclingbedrijf.

FR - Informations générales

Produit : Sitecom USB-C vers 4x USB-A Hub
Numéro de modèle : ACN-5001 v1 001
Fabricant : Sitecom Europe B.V., Linatebaan 101, 3045 AH Rotterdam, Pays-Bas

Informations sur la conformité
Par la présente, Sitecom Europe B.V. certifie que ce produit est conforme aux directives 2011/65/EU - 2014/30/EU et à 
toutes les autres réglementations européennes applicables. Le texte complet de la déclaration UE de conformité est 
disponible à l’adresse Internet suivante : https://www.sitecom.com/cedoc/ACN-5001.pdf

Élimination de l’appareil
Le symbole de la poubelle barrée signifie que ce produit ne peut pas être éliminé avec les déchets ménagers usuels. 
Les équipements électroniques et électriques non compris dans le processus de tri sélectif sont potentiellement 
dangereux pour l’environnement et la santé humaine en raison de la présence de substances dangereuses. Veuillez 
les éliminer de manière responsable dans des centres approuvés de traitement ou recyclage des déchets.

PL - Informacje ogólne

Produkt: Sitecom USB-C do 4x USB-A Hub
Numer modelu: ACN-5001 v1 001
Producent: Sitecom Europe B.V., Linatebaan 101, 3045 AH Rotterdam, Holandia

Informacje o zgodności
Sitecom Europe B.V. oświadcza, że produkt jest zgodny z dyrektywami 2011/65/UE - 2014/30/UE i wszystkimi innymi 
obowiązującymi przepisami UE. Pełny tekst deklaracji zgodności UE dostępny jest pod następującym adresem 
internetowym: https://www.sitecom.com/cedoc/ACN-5001.pdf

Utylizacja urządzenia
Symbol przekreślonego kołowego kontenera na odpady oznacza, że tego produktu nie można wyrzucać wraz z 
innymi odpadami gospodarstwa domowego. Ze względu na obecność niebezpiecznych substancji, mieszanin lub 
części składowych urządzenia elektryczne i elektroniczne, niepodlegające procesowi selektywnego sortowania są 
potencjalnie niebezpieczne dla środowiska i zdrowia ludzi. Produkt należy zutylizować w sposób odpowiedzialny w 
zatwierdzonym zakładzie utylizacji odpadów lub recyklingu.

CZ - Obecné informace

Výrobek: Sitecom USB-C na 4x USB-A rozbočovač
Číslo modelu: ACN-5001 v1 001
Výrobce: Sitecom Europe B.V., Linatebaan 101, 3045 AH Rotterdam,  Nizozemsko

Informace o shodě
Sitecom Europe B.V. tímto prohlašuje, že tento produkt je v souladu se směrnicemi 2011/65/EU – 2014/30/EU a  
všemi dalšími platnými předpisy EU. Úplné znění EU prohlášení o shodě je k dispozici na této internetové adrese:  
https://www.sitecom.com/cedoc/ACN-5001.pdf

Likvidace zařízení
Symbol přeškrtnuté nádoby na odpad znamená, že tento výrobek nesmí být likvidován společně s běžným 
domovním odpadem. Elektronická a elektrická zařízení, která nejsou zahrnuta do procesu selektivního třídění, jsou 
kvůli přítomnosti nebezpečných látek v nich potenciálně nebezpečná pro životní prostředí a lidské zdraví. Odneste je 
do schváleného zařízení pro nakládání s odpady nebo recyklaci.

IT - Informazioni generali

Prodotto: Hub Sitecom da USB-C a 4x USB-A
Numero di modello: ACN-5001 v1 001
Produttore: Sitecom Europe B.V., Linatebaan 101, 3045 AH Rotterdam, Paesi Bassi

Informazioni generali sulla conformità del prodotto
Con la presente, Sitecom Europe B.V. dichiara che la presente apparecchiatura è conforme alla direttiva 2011/65/
EU - 2014/30/EU e a tutte la altre regolamentazioni UE applicabili. L’integralità della dichiarazione di conformità UE è 
disponibile su: https://www.sitecom.com/cedoc/ACN-5001.pdf

Smaltimento del dispositivo
Il simbolo del cassonetto barrato riportato sull’apparecchiatura indica che questo prodotto non deve essere 
smaltito con i normali rifiuti domestici. I dispositivi elettronici ed elettrici non inclusi in un processo di riciclo sono 
potenzialmente pericolosi per l’ambiente e la salute umana a causa della presenza di sostanze pericolose. Si prega 
di smaltire l’apparecchiatura in modo responsabile presso centri idonei di raccolta differenziata o di consegnarla 
al rivenditore seguendo una delle seguenti modalità: • nel caso di apparecchiature di piccolissime dimensioni 
(dimensioni esterne inferiori a 25 cm), consegna gratuita senza obbligo di acquisto nei negozi con superficie di 
vendita di apparecchiature elettriche ed elettroniche superiore ai 400 mq (modalità “uno contro zero”). Per i negozi 
con superficie inferiore tale modalità è facoltativa. • nel caso di apparecchiature di dimensioni esterne superiori a 25 
cm, consegna gratuita al rivenditore all’atto dell’acquisto di un prodotto equivalente (modalità “uno contro uno”).

ES - Información general

Producto: Sitecom Hub USB-C a 4x USB-A
Número de modelo: ACN-5001 v1 001
Fabricante: Sitecom Europe B.V., Linatebaan 101, 3045 AH Rotterdam, Países Bajos

Información de conformidad
Por la presente, Sitecom Europe B.V. declara que este producto cumple las directivas 2011/65/UE - 2014/30/UE y 
todas las demás normativas aplicables de la UE. El texto completo de la declaración de conformidad de la UE está 
disponible en la siguiente dirección de Internet: https://www.sitecom.com/cedoc/ACN-5001.pdf

Eliminación del dispositivo
El símbolo del contenedor de basura tachado significa que este producto no debe eliminarse con los residuos 
domésticos normales. Los aparatos electrónicos y eléctricos no incluidos en el proceso de clasificación selectiva son 
potencialmente peligrosos para el medio ambiente y la salud humana debido a la presencia de sustancias peligrosas. 
Por favor, deséchelos de forma responsable en una instalación de residuos o de reciclaje autorizada.

GR - Γενικές πληροφορίες

Προϊόν: Sitecom USB-C σε 4x USB-A Hub
Αριθμός μοντέλου: ACN-5001 v1 001
Κατασκευαστής: Sitecom Europe B.V., Linatebaan 101, 3045 AH Rotterdam, Ολλανδία

Πληροφορίες συμμόρφωσης
Δια του παρόντος, η Sitecom Europe B.V. δηλώνει ότι αυτό το προϊόν συμμορφώνεται με τις οδηγίες 2011/65/ΕΕ - 
2014/30/ΕΕ και όλους τους άλλους ισχύοντες κανονισμούς της ΕΕ. Το πλήρες κείμενο της δήλωσης συμμόρφωσης ΕΕ 
διατίθεται στην ακόλουθη διαδικτυακή διεύθυνση: https://www.sitecom.com/cedoc/ACN-5001.pdf

Απόρριψη της συσκευής
Το σύμβολο του διαγραμμένου κάδου απορριμάτων σημαίνει ότι αυτό το προϊόν δεν πρέπει να απορρίπτεται μαζί 
με τα συνήθη οικιακά απορρίμματα. Ηλεκτρονικός και ηλεκτρολογικός εξοπλισμός που δεν περιλαμβάνεται στη 
διαδικασία επιλεκτικής διαλογής είναι δυνητικά επικίνδυνος για το περιβάλλον και την ανθρώπινη υγεία λόγω της 
παρουσίας επικίνδυνων ουσιών. Απορρίψτε τον με υπευθυνότητα σε εγκεκριμένη εγκατάσταση απορριμμάτων 
ή ανακύκλωσης.

HR - Γενικές πληροφορίες

Proizvod: Sitecom USB-C na 4x USB-A čvorište
Broj modela: ACN-5001 V1 001
Proizvođač: Sitecom Europe B.V., Linatebaan 101, 3045 AH Rotterdam, Nizozemska

Informacije o sukladnosti
Ovime Sitecom Europe B.V. izjavljuje da je ovaj proizvod u skladu s direktivama 2011/65/EU - 2014/30/EU i svim  
ostalim primjenjivim propisima EU. Potpuni tekst EU izjave o sukladnosti dostupan je na sljedećoj internet adresi: 
https://www.sitecom.com/cedoc/ACN-5001.pdf

Zbrinjavanje uređaja
Simbol prekrižene kante za smeće znači da se ovaj proizvod ne smije odlagati zajedno s uobičajenim kućnim 
otpadom. Elektronička i električna oprema koja nije uključena u proces selektivnog razvrstavanja potencijalno je 
opasna za okoliš i zdravlje ljudi zbog prisutnosti opasnih tvari. Molimo vas da ga odgovorno odložite u odobrenom 
postrojenju za odlaganje otpada ili reciklažu.

PT -Informações gerais

Produtos: Sitecom USB-C para Hub 4x USB-A
Número do modelo: ACN-5001 v1 001
Fabricante: Sitecom Europe B.V., Blaak 6, 3011 TA Roterdão, Países Baixos

Informações de conformidade
Pela presente, a Sitecom Europe B.V. declara que este produto está em conformidade com as diretivas 2011/65/UE - 
2014/30/UE e com todos os outros regulamentos aplicáveis da UE. O texto integral da declaração de conformidade 
da UE está disponível no seguinte endereço: https://www.sitecom.com/cedoc/ACN-5001.pdf

Eliminação do dispositivo
O símbolo do contentor de lixo sobre rodas riscado significa que este produto não deve ser eliminado com os 
resíduos domésticos. Os equipamentos eletrónicos e elétricos não incluídos no processo de separação seletiva são 
potencialmente perigosos para o ambiente e para a saúde humana devido à presença de substâncias perigosas. Por 
favor, elimine-o de forma responsável num centro de reciclagem de resíduos aprovado.

SK - Všeobecné informácie

Produkt: Sitecom USB-C na 4x USB-A Hub
Číslo modelu: ACN-5001 V1 001
Výrobca: Sitecom Europe B.V., Blaak 6, 3011 TA Rotterdam, Holandsko 

Informácie o zhode
Sitecom Europe B.V. týmto vyhlasuje, že tento produkt je v súlade so smernicami 2011/65/EÚ - 2014/30/EÚ a všetkými 
ostatnými platnými predpismi EÚ. Úplné znenie EÚ vyhlásenia o zhode je dostupné na tejto internetovej adrese: 
https://www.sitecom.com/cedoc/ACN-5001.pdf

Likvidácia prístroja
Symbol preškrtnutej nádoby na odpad znamená, že tento výrobok sa nesmie likvodovať s bežným komunálnym 
odpadom. Elektronické a elektrické zariadenia, ktoré nebudú likvidované procesom selektívneho triedenia, 
predstavujú z dôvodu prítomnosti nebezpečných látok potenciálne nebezpečenstvo pre životné prostredie a ľudské 
zdravie. Zlikvidujte ich zodpovedne cez schválené zariadenia na uloženie alebo recykláciu odpadu.

RO - Informații generale

Produs: Sitecom USB-C la 4x hub USB-A
Număr model: ACN-5001 v1 001
Producător: Sitecom Europe B.V., Linatebaan 101, 3045 AH Rotterdam, Țările de Jos

Informații de conformitate
Prin prezenta, Sitecom Europe B.V. declară că acest produs este în conformitate cu directivele 2011/65/UE - 2014/30/
UE și cu toate celelalte reglementări UE aplicabile. Textul integral al declarației de conformitate UE este disponibil la 
următoarea adresă web: https://www.sitecom.com/cedoc/ACN-5001.pdf

Eliminarea aparatului
Simbolul un coș de gunoi încercuit și tăiat indică faptul că acest produs nu trebuie eliminat împreună cu deșeurile 
menajere uzuale. Echipamentele Electrice și Electronice care nu sunt incluse în sistemul de colectare selectivă a 
deșeurilor pot fi potențial dăunătoare pentru mediul înconjurător și sănătatea umană datorită prezenței substanțelor 
periculoase. Vă rugăm să le eliminați în mod responsabil la o unitate autorizată de colectare sau reciclare a deșeurilor.

Podpora

Záruka Záruka 24 mesiacov. Upozorňujeme, že vaše práva podľa 
vnútroštátnych právnych predpisov zostávajú touto zárukou 
nedotknuté.

Podpora Doživotná technická podpora

Webstránka www.sitecom.com

Kontact support@sitecom.com

Položka Špecifikácie Popis

 1 Konektor USB-C Samec USB-C Pripája sa k portu USB-C počítača. Kompatibilný s 
USB-C a Thunderbolt 3/4. Plug and play.

 2 Adaptéry USB-A 
na USB-C

Samec USB-A na samicu USB-C Zapojte konektor USB-C do adaptéra. Pripojí sa 
k portu USB-A počítača. Kompatibilný s USB-A. 
Plug and Play.

 3 Porty USB-A (3x) USB 2.0 – max. rýchlosť 480 Mbps. 
Podporuje nabíjanie až 7.5 W 
(5 V / 1.5 A)

Pripojte zariadenie USB na prenos údajov, napájať 
zariadenie alebo nabíjať zariadenie.

 4 Port USB-A (1x) USB 3.0 – max. rýchlosť 5 Gbps. 
Podporuje nabíjanie až 7.5 W 
(5 V / 1.5 A)

Pripojte zariadenie USB na prenos údajov, napájať 
zariadenie alebo nabíjať zariadenie.

SK - V skratke

Poznámka: Prenosové rýchlosti závisia od hostiteľského zariadenia a menovitej rýchlosti kábla. Externé jednotky DVD nie sú podporované.

Opomba: Hitrosti prenosa so odvisne od gostiteljske naprave in hitrosti prenosa kabla. Zunanji pogoni DVD niso podprti.

Iné špecifikácie

Podporovaný OS Windows 7/8/10/11,  
Mac OS X 10.2 a vyššie,  
Chrome OS

Vyžaduje sa voľný port USB-C alebo USB-A 
na používanie tohto zariadenia. Všetky porty
USB porty podporujú všetky funkcie, pozrite 
si príručku počítača pre USB-C a USB-A
nie sú kompatibilné.

Rozmery 82 x 17 x 7.5 mm Rozmery sú uvedené bez 6,5 cm kábla a 
konektorov.

Hmotnosť 22 gramov Tento výrobok je ľahký na jednoduché 
prenášanie.

Obsah balenia 1x ACN-5001 & 1x Návod na 
použitie 

Návod si uschovajte pre budúce použitie.

Dôležité bezpečnostné pokyny

• Nenechajte spadnúť. Časté padanie môže viesť k poruche.
• Nerozoberajte. Opravy by mali vykonávať iba kvalifikované servisné strediská.
• Nevystavujte pôsobeniu tekutín alebo ohňa.
• Nepredlžujte kábel. Predlžovací kábel môže viesť k slabému výkonu.

Apoio

Garantia 24 meses de garantia. Os seus direitos conferidos pela legislação 
nacional mantêm-se inalterados com esta garantia.

Apoio Assistência técnica ilimitada

Pagina Web www.sitecom.com

Contacto support@sitecom.com

Item Especificações Descrição

 1 Conector USB-C USB-C macho Ligação à porta USB-C do computador. Compatível 
com USB-C e Thunderbolt 3/4. Plug and play.

 2 Adaptadores 
USB-A para 
USB-C

USB-A macho para USB-C fêmea Ligue o conetor USB-C ao adaptador. Liga-se à 
porta USB-A do computador. Compatível com 
USB-A. Plug and Play.

 3 Portas USB-A 
(3x)

USB 2.0 – velocidade máxima 
480 Mbps. Suporta uma carga 
máxima de 7.5 W (5 V / 1.5 A)

Ligue um dispositivo USB para transferir dados, 
alimentar um dispositivo ou carregar um 
dispositivo.

 4 Porta USB-A 
(1x)

USB 3.0 – velocidade máxima  
5 Gbps. Suporta uma carga máxima 
de 7.5 W (5 V / 1.5 A)

Ligue um dispositivo USB para transferir dados, 
alimentar um dispositivo ou carregar um 
dispositivo.

PT - Em breve

RO - Dintr-o privire

Observação: As velocidades de transferência dependem do dispositivo anfitrião e da velocidade nominal do cabo. As unidades de DVD 
externas não são suportadas.

Outras especificações

Sistemas operativos 
suportados

Windows 7/8/10/11, 
Mac OS X 10.2 ou versão mais 
recente, Chrome OS

É necessária uma porta USB-C ou USB-A livre para 
utilizar este dispositivo. Nem todas as portas USB 
suportam todas as funcionalidades. Consulte o 
manual do computador para se informar sobre a 
compatibilidade das portas USB-C e USB-A.

Dimensões 82 x 17 x 7.5 mm As dimensões não incluem o cabo e os conectores 
de 6,5 cm.

Peso 22 gramas Este produto é leve e portanto fácil de transportar.

Conteúdo do produto 
Package contents

1x ACN-5001 & 1x Manual do 
utilizador

Guarde este manual para referência futura.

Instruções de segurança importantes

• Não deixe cair. Quedas frequentes podem levar a um mau funcionamento.
• Não desmonte o produto. As reparações só devem ser efetuadas por centros de 

serviço qualificados.
• Não o exponha a líquidos ou a chamas.
• Não puxe pelo cabo. Isso pode levar a um mau desempenho do produto.

COQUE 
PLASTIQUE
+ CARTON

Copyright 2024 Sitecom Europe B.V. All rights reserved. The Sitecom word 
mark  and logo are registered trademarks owned by Sitecom Europe B.V.  

EN - The packaging materials have been selected for their environmental friendliness and are recyclable. Dispose of packaging materials which are 

no longer needed in accordance with applicable local regulations. / DE - Die Verpackungsmaterialien wurden aufgrund ihrer Umweltfreundlichkeit 

ausgewählt und sind recycelbar. Bitte entsorgen Sie nicht mehr benötigte Verpackungsmaterialien gemäss den nationalen und lokalen 

Gesetzen und Vorschriften. / BG - Опаковъчните материали са избрани заради тяхната екологичност и могат да се рециклират. Изхвърлете 

опаковъчните материали, когато вече не са необходими, в съответствие с приложимите местни разпоредби. / CZ - Obalové materiály byly 

vybrány pro jejich šetrnost k životnímu prostředí a jsou recyklovatelné. Nepotřebné obalové materiály zlikvidujte v souladu s platnými místními 

předpisy. / ES - Los materiales de embalaje han sido seleccionados por su respeto al medio ambiente y son reciclables. Deseche los materiales de 

embalaje que ya no necesite de acuerdo con las regulaciones locales aplicables. / FR - Les matériaux d’emballage ont été sélectionnés pour leur 

respect de l’environnement et sont recyclables. Éliminer les matériaux d’emballage qui ne sont plus nécessaires conformément aux réglementations 

locales applicables. / GR - Τα υλικά συσκευασίας έχουν επιλεγεί για την φιλικότητα προς το περιβάλλον και είναι ανακυκλώσιμα. Απορρίψτε τα υλικά 

συσκευασίας που δεν χρειάζονται πλέον σύμφωνα με τους ισχύοντες τοπικούς κανονισμούς. / HR - Ambalažni materijali odabrani su zbog njihove 

ekološke prihvatljivosti i mogu se reciklirati. Odloži ambalažni materijal koji više nije potreban u skladu s važećim lokalnim propisima. / IT - I nostri 

materiali di imballaggio sono riciclabili e selezionati in virtù della loro compatibilità ambientale. Smaltire i materiali di imballaggio in conformità 

con le normative locali vigenti. / NL - De verpakkingsmaterialen zijn geselecteerd op basis van hun milieuvriendelijkheid en zijn recyclebaar. 

Verpakkingsmateriaal dat niet meer nodig is, dient volgens toepasselijke plaatselijke voorschriften afgevoerd te worden. / 

PL - Materiały opakowaniowe zostały wybrane ze względu na ich przyjazność dla środowiska i nadają się do recyklingu. Niepotrzebne już materiały 

opakowaniowe należy usuwać zgodnie z obowiązującymi lokalnymi przepisami. / PT - Os nossos materiais de embalagem são recicláveis e 

selecionados em virtude da sua compatibilidade ambiental. Descarte os materiais de embalagem que já não sejam necessários de acordo com os 

regulamentos locais aplicáveis. / RO - Materialele de ambalare au fost selectate pentru respectarea mediului și sunt reciclabile. Eliminați materialele 

de ambalaj care nu mai sunt necesare în conformitate cu reglementările locale aplicabile. / SI - Embalažni materiali so bili izbrani zaradi njihove 

prijaznosti do okolja in jih je mogoče reciklirati. Embalažni material, ki ga ne potrebujete več, zavrzite v skladu z veljavnimi lokalnimi predpisi. / 

SK - Obalové materiály boli vybrané pre ich šetrnosť k životnému prostrediu a sú recyklovateľné. Nepotrebné obalové materiály zlikvidujte v súlade 

s platnými miestnymi predpismi.

DE - Allgemeine Informationen

Produkt: Sitecom USB-C auf 4x USB-A Hub
Modelnummer: ACN-5001 v1 001
Hersteller: Sitecom Europe B.V., Linatebaan 101, 3045 AH Rotterdam, Niederlande

Konformitätsinformation
Hiermit erklärt Sitecom Europe B.V., dass dieses produkt mit der Richtlinie 2011/65/EU - 2014/30/EU und allen anderen 
anwendbaren EU-Richtlinien übereinstimmt. Der vollständige Text der EU-Konformitätserklärung ist unter der 
folgenden Internetadresse verfügbar: https://www.sitecom.com/cedoc/ACN-5001.pdf

Entsorgung des Geräts
Das nebenstehende Symbol einer durchgestrichenen Mülltonne auf Rädern zeigt an, dass dieses Gerät der Richtlinie 
2012/19/EU unterliegt. Diese Richtlinie besagt, dass Sie dieses Gerät am Ende seiner Nutzungszeit nicht mit dem 
normalen Haushaltsmüll entsorgen dürfen, sondern in speziell eingerichteten Sammelstellen, Wertstoffhöfen oder 
Entsorgungsbetrieben abgeben müssen. Diese Entsorgung ist für Sie kostenfrei. Schonen Sie die Umwelt und 
entsorgen Sie fachgerecht.  Beim Kauf eines Neugerätes haben Sie das Recht, das entsprechende Altgerät an Ihren 
Händler zurückzugeben. Händler von Elektro- und Elektronikgeräten mit einer Verkaufsfläche von mindestens 
400 qm sowie Lebensmittelhändler mit einer Verkaufsfläche von mindestens 800 qm, die regelmäßig Elektro- und 
Elektronikgeräte verkaufen, sind außerdem verpflichtet, Altgeräte unentgeltlich zurückzunehmen, auch ohne dass ein 

Neugerät gekauft wird, wenn die Altgeräte in keiner Abmessung größer sind als 25 cm. 
Client Name bietet Ihnen Rücknahmemöglichkeiten direkt in den Filialen und Märkten an. Informieren Sie sich auch 
bei Ihrem Händler über die Rücknahmemöglichkeiten vor Ort.
Sofern Ihr Altgerät personenbezogene Daten enthält, sind Sie selbst für deren Löschung verantwortlich, bevor Sie es 
zurückgeben. Sofern dies ohne Zerstörung des Altgerätes möglich ist, entnehmen Sie die alten Batterien oder Akkus 
sowie Lampen bevor Sie das Altgerät zur Entsorgung zurückgeben und führen Sie sie einer separaten Sammlung zu. 
Bei fest eingebauten Akkus ist bei der Entsorgung darauf hinzuweisen, dass das Gerät einen Akku enthält. Weitere 
Möglichkeiten zur Entsorgung des ausgedienten Produkts erfahren Sie bei Ihrer Gemeinde- oder Stadtverwaltung. 

Support

Garantie 24 maanden garantie. Houd er rekening mee dat uw rechten onder 
de nationale wetgeving onaangetast blijven door deze garantie.

Support Levenslange technische support

Website www.sitecom.com

Contact support@sitecom.com

Wsparcie

Gwarancja 24 miesiące gwarancji. Należy pamiętać, że niniejsza gwarancja nie 
ma wpływu na prawa użytkownika wynikające z prawa krajowego.

Wsparcie Dożywotnie wsparcie techniczne

Strona 
internetowa

www.sitecom.com

Kontakt support@sitecom.com

Pozycja Informacje techniczne Opis

 1 Złącze USB-C Męskie złącze USB-C Podłączane do portu USB-C komputera. Zgodne z USB-C 
i Thunderbolt 3/4. Wystarczy włączyć i korzystać.

 2 Adapter USB-A 
do USB-C

USB-A męskie na USB-C żeńskie Podłącz złącze USB-C do adaptera. Łączy się z portem 
USB-A komputera. Kompatybilny z USB-A. Plug and Play.

 3 Porty USB-A 
(3x)

USB 2.0 – maks. prędkość  480 Mbps.  
Obsługuje ładowanie z maks. 
mocą 7.5 W (5 V / 1.5 A)

Podłącz urządzenie USB, aby przesyłać dane, zasilać 
urządzenie lub ładować urządzenie.

 4 Port USB-A (1x) USB 3.0 – maks. prędkość 5 Gbps. 
Obsługuje ładowanie z maks. 
mocą 7.5 W (5 V / 1.5 A)

Podłącz urządzenie USB, aby przesyłać dane, zasilać 
urządzenie lub ładować urządzenie.

PL - Rzutem oka

Uwaga: Prędkość transferu zależy od urządzenia głównego i prędkości kabla. Nie są obsługiwane zewnętrzne napędy DVD.

Dane techniczne

Obsługiwany 
system operacyjny

Windows 7/8/10/11,  
Mac OS X 10.2 i nowsze,  
Chrome OS

Do korzystania z tego urządzenia wymagany 
jest wolny port USB-C lub USB-A. Nie wszystkie 
porty USB obsługują wszystkie funkcje. 
Informacje na temat kompatybilności portów 
USB-C i USB-A można znaleźć w instrukcji 
obsługi komputera.

Wymiary 82 x 17 x 7.5 mm Wymiary nie obejmują 6,5 cm kabla i złączy.

Waga 22 g Ten produkt jest lekki, co ułatwia przenoszenie.

Zawartość 
opakowania

1x ACN-5001 i 1x instrukcja obsługi Zachowaj tę instrukcję na przyszłość.

Ważne instrukcje dotyczące bezpieczeństwa

• Nie upuszczać produktu. Częste upuszczanie może prowadzić do 
nieprawidłowego działania.

• Nie rozbierać produktu. Naprawy powinny być wykonywane wyłącznie przez 
wykwalifikowane centra serwisowe.

• Nie narażaj produktu na działanie płynów.
• Nie przedłużaj kabla. Przedłużanie kabla może prowadzić do nieoptymalnej 

wydajności.

Asistență 

Garanție Garanție de 24 de luni. Rețineți că drepturile dvs. conform legislației 
naționale nu sunt afectate de această garanție.

Asistență Asistență tehnică pe viață

Site web www.sitecom.com

Contact support@sitecom.com

Articol Specificații Descriere

 1 Conector 
USB-C

Conector USB-C tată Se conectează la portul USB-C al computerului. Compatibil 
cu USB-C și Thunderbolt 3/4. Conectați și utilizați.

 2 Adaptor 
USB-A la 
USB-C

USB-A tată la USB-C mamă Conectați conectorul USB-C la adaptor. Se conectează 
la portul USB-A al computerului. Compatibil cu USB-A. 
Conectați și utilizați.

 3 Porturi 
USB-A 
(3x)

USB 2.0 – viteză max. 480 Mbps. 
Permite încărcarea până la 7.5 W 
(5 V / 1.5 A)

Conectați un dispozitiv USB pentru a transfera date, pentru 
a alimenta un dispozitiv sau pentru a încărca un dispozitiv.

 4 Port USB-A 
(1x)

USB 3.0 – viteză max. 5 Gbps. 
Permite încărcarea până la 7.5 W 
(5 V / 1.5 A)

Conectați un dispozitiv USB pentru a transfera date, pentru 
a alimenta un dispozitiv sau pentru a încărca un dispozitiv.

Rețineți: Vitezele de transfer depind de dispozitivul gazdă și de evaluarea vitezei prin cablu. Unitățile DVD externe nu sunt acceptate.

Alte specificații

Sisteme de operare 
acceptate

Windows 7/8/10/11,  
Mac OS X 10.2 și versiuni 
ulterioare, Chrome OS

Pentru a utiliza acest dispozitiv este necesar un 
port USB-C sau USB-A liber. Nu toate porturile 
USB acceptă toate caracteristicile; consultați 
manualul computerului pentru compatibilitatea 
cu porturile USB-C și USB-A.

Dimensiuni 82 x 17 x 7.5 mm Dimensiunile exclud cablul de 6,5 cm si 
conectorii.

Greutate 22 de grame Acest produs este ușor pentru a-i facilita 
transportul.

Conținutul 
pachetului

1x ACN-5001 & 1x Manual 
de utilizare

Păstrați acest manual pentru consultări ulterioare.

Instrucțiuni de siguranță importante

• Nu-l scăpați pe jos! Scăparea frecventă poate duce la defecțiuni.
• Nu-l dezasamblați! Reparațiile trebuie efectuate numai de centrele de service calificate.
• Nu expuneți la lichide sau foc.
• Nu extindeți cablul. Extinderea cablului poate duce la performanțe slabe.

Podpora

Garancija 24 mesecev garancije. Upoštevajte, da ta garancija ne vpliva na vaše 
pravice po nacionalni zakonodaji.

Podpora Doživljenjska tehnična podpora

Spletno 
mesto

www.sitecom.com

Kontakt support@sitecom.com

Postavka Specifikacije Opis

 1 Priključek 
USB-C

Moški priključek USB-C Poveže se z vrati USB-C na računalniku. Združljiv z USB-C 
in Thunderbolt 3/4. Priključi in uporabi.

 2 Adapter iz 
USB-A na 
USB-C

Iz moškega USB-A na ženski USB-C Priključek USB-C priključite na adapter. Poveže se z 
vrati USB-A na računalniku. Združljiv z USB-A. Priključi 
in uporabi.

 3 Vrata USB-A 
(3x)

USB 2.0 – najv. hitrost 480 Mbps. 
Podpira polnjenje do 7.5 W 
(5 V/1.5 A)

Priključite napravo USB za prenos podatkov, napajanje 
naprave ali polnjenje naprave.

 4 Vrata USB-A 
(1x)

USB 3.0 – najv. hitrost 5 Gbps. 
Podpira polnjenje do 7.5 W 
(5 V/1.5 A)

Priključite napravo USB za prenos podatkov, napajanje 
naprave ali polnjenje naprave.

SI - Na hitro

Podprt OS

Dimenzije Windows 7/8/10/11,  
Mac OS X 10.2 in novejši,  
Chrome OS

Za uporabo te naprave potrebujete prosta 
vrata USB-C ali USB-A. Vsa vrata USB ne 
podpirajo vseh funkcij, glejte navodila za 
uporabo računalnika za združljivost vrat 
USB-C in USB-A.

Teža 82 x 17 x 7.5 mm Dimenzije ne vključujejo 6,5 cm kabla in 
priključkov.

Vsebina paketa 22 gramov Ta izdelek je lahek za lahko prenašanje.

Zawartość 
opakowania

1x ACN-5001 in 1x uporabniški 
priročnik

Ta priročnik shranite za kasnejšo uporabo.

Pomembna varnostna navodila

• Pazite, da vam ne pade. Pogosti padci lahko povzročijo okvaro.
• Ne razstavljajte. Popravila naj izvajajo samo usposobljeni servisni centri.
• Ne izpostavljajte tekočinam ali ognju.
• Ne raztegujte kabla. Raztegovanje kabla lahko povzroči slabo delovanje.

SI - Splošne informacije

Izdelek: Sitecom USB-C na 4x zvezdišče USB-A
Številka modela: ACN-5001 v1 001
Proizvajalec: Sitecom Europe B.V., Linatebaan 101, 3045 AH Rotterdam, Nizozemska

Podatki o skladnosti
S tem Sitecom Europe B.V. izjavlja, da je ta izdelek v skladu z direktivama 2011/65/EU – 2014/30/EU in vsemi drugimi 
veljavnimi predpisi EU. Celotno besedilo izjave EU o skladnosti je na voljo na naslednjem spletnem naslovu:  
https://www.sitecom.com/cedoc/ACN-5001.pdf

Odstranjevanje naprave
Simbol prečrtanega smetnjaka s kolesi, pomeni, da tega izdelka ne smete odlagati skupaj z običajnimi gospodinjskimi 
odpadki. Elektronska in električna oprema, ki ni vključena v postopek selektivnega sortiranja, je zaradi prisotnosti 
nevarnih snovi potencialno nevarna za okolje in zdravje ljudi. Odstranite odgovorno v odobrenem obratu za ravnanje 
z odpadki ali obratu za recikliranje.

 MADE IN 
CHINA

PACKAGING RECYCLING

Covers Blister

Paperboard Plastic

PAPER 
COLLECTION

PLASTIC 
COLLECTION

Raccolta differenziata dei rifiuti.  
Controlla le lineeguida del tuo comune.

Carte Blister

Carta PAP 21 Plastica PET 01

Raccolta carta e carton Raccolta plastica


